
Lodge Position Name Email

Kansa Lodge Chief John Rongish johnrongish.bsa@gmail.com

Lodge Advisor John Glenn john.glenn@kansalodge.org

Quivira Council Advisor Alex Schmitt Alex.Schmitt@scouting.org

Membership Advisor Gary LeRock GARY.LEROCK@kochind.com

Treasurer Xander Mitchell xmitchell5@outlook.com

Finance Advisor Adam Dunn rdunn@ebycorp.com

Vice Chief Inductions Christian Zimmerman zimmerman1554@gmail.com

Vice Chief East Ami Nilsen amidnilsen@gmail.com

Vice Chief West Nicholas Machino nicholasmaschino494@gmail.com

Vigil Chair Dylan Boothe dylan.boothe@kansalodge.org

Vigil Advisor Cody Ferguson cody.ferguson@kansalodge.org

Elangomat ? ?

Elangomat Advisor Sarah Boothe sarah.boothe@kansalodge.org

White Buffalo Chapter Chief ?

Co-Advisor Jeremy Boothe jeremy.boothe@kansalodge.org

Co-Advisor Brent Nofsinger rbnof62@gmail.com

Pawnee Chapter Chief Ezri Mitchell ezrimitchellscouts@outlook.com

Advisor Shannon Powell shancanfixit@gmail.com

Kansa Chapter Chief Colton Hemphill hemphill_nathan@yahoo.com

Co-Advisor Ken Edgett kedgettks@gmail.com

Co-Advisor Lee Phillips leapinlee1@hotmail.com

South Winds Chapter Chief ?

Advisor Sarah Boothe sarah.boothe@kansalodge.org

Osage Nation Chapter Chief Wally Carson williamcarson515@gmail.com

Advisor William Carson bill.carson.bsa@gmail.com
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